ST. PETER SCHOOL TUITION & FEES 2024-2025

TUITION		
Preschool	\$5,150.00	5 Full Days
3 year old & 4 year old	\$3,550.00	3 Full Days (MON., WED., FRI.)
Programs	\$4,600.00	5 Half Days
C	\$3,250.00	3 Half Days (MON., WED., FRI.)
Full Day Program	Arrival 8:30—8:45 AM Dismissal 2:40 PM	
Half Day Program	Arrival 8:308:45 AM Dismissal -11:50 AM	
<u>Grade K-8</u>	\$4,850.00 per student*****	
Extended Day Care	\$7.00 per hour	
<u>FEES</u>		
Re-registration	\$30.00 per student	
(Currently Enrolled Students)		
Application Fee	\$150.00 per student	
(New Students Only)		
Technology Fee	\$150.00 per family	
(Grades Kndg. to Eight)	(Due August 1, 2024)	
Graduation Fee	\$225.00 per student	
(Grade 8 Students)	includes Class Trip and Class Gift to the school	
*Tuition Contract Fee	<u>\$40.00 per family</u>	
(PAYABLE WHEN SIGNING CONTRACT, NOT WITH REGISTRATION OR		

RE-REGISTRATION)

Mandatory Fundraising Fee \$250.00 per family

All Re-registration and Registration Fees are non-refundable.

Tuition paid in full by July 1, 2024 (K-8 ONLY)--\$100.00 discount.

Student Recruitment--\$100.00 discount on June 2025 tuition payment for each new family which a currently registered family refers to St. Peter School for Kindergarten to Grade 8. The new student (s) must complete a full school year.

<u>*****Financial Aid applications are available online at www.factstuitionaid.com</u> <u>for students entering Kindergarten/Grade 8 ONLY.</u> <u>In order to be considered for</u> <u>Diocesan Francis Warde Tuition Assistance and/or St. Peter Parish Assistance, you</u> <u>must complete a Financial Aid application by February 18, 2024.</u>